
KINELEC
16-20W AC-DC Adapter Desktop type A D D T T-1

MODEL No VOLTAGE
OUT

VOLTAGE
IN

RATED 
CURRENT

RATED 
POWER

LOAD 
REGULATION

KSE-ADP18W01

KSE-ADP18W02

KSE-ADP18W03

KSE-ADP18W04

KSE-ADP18W05

KSE-ADP18W06

KSE-ADP18W07

KSE-ADP18W08

KSE-ADP18W09

KSE-ADP18W010

KSE-ADP18W011

KSE-ADP18W012
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18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

W .1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

.1-.3V

3

3

2.5

2.5

1

1.5

2

1.5

1.25

1.1

400mA

300mA

5

6

7.5

9

12

12

12

15

18

24

48

56

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

90-270 VAC

Features :
Universal AC input/Full range

No load power consumption<0.3W
CC, CV

Protections: Short circuit/ overload/ over voltage

Output available 5-56V DC

Output lead approx 1 mtr

2 pole INDIAN plug

Fully enclosed plastic case

1 year warranty 

AC-DC ADAPTER DESKTOP TYPE (Also available in open card)

Dimension 105 x 49 x 33 mm (L- W - H)

Wt. 170 gms. (Approx)

In addition to the above voltage range, we can provide you with specific voltage as desired 
by you.
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