## **KINELEC** 16-20W AC-DC Adapter Desktop type

# ADDTT-1



#### Features :

- Universal AC input/Full range
- No load power consumption<0.3W
- CC, CV
- Protections: Short circuit/ overload/ over voltage
- Output available 5-56V DC
- Output lead approx 1 mtr
- 2 pole INDIAN plug
- Fully enclosed plastic case
- 1 year warranty

### AC-DC ADAPTER DESKTOP TYPE

#### (Also available in open card)

MODEL No	VOLTAGE IN	VOLTAGE OUT	RATED CURRENT	RATED POWER	LOAD REGULATION
KSE-ADP18W01	90-270 VAC	5	3	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W02	90-270 VAC	6	3	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W03	90-270 VAC	7.5	2.5	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W04	90-270 VAC	9	2.5	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W05	90-270 VAC	12	1	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W06	90-270 VAC	12	1.5	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W07	90-270 VAC	12	2	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W08	90-270 VAC	15	1.5	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W09	90-270 VAC	18	1.25	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W010	90-270 VAC	24	1.1	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W011	90-270 VAC	48	400mA	18W	.13V
KSE-ADP18W012	90-270 VAC	56	300mA	18W	.13V

In addition to the above voltage range, we can provide you with specific voltage as desired by you.

Dimension 105 x 49 x 33 mm (L- W - H) Wt. 170 gms. (Approx)